Julie Sylvestre - Vice-President, Human Resources
Canadian Museum of History

Travel Expenses - as at December 31, 2019

Departure Return Other Meals and Other
Date Date Destination Purpose of Travel Airfare Transportation Accommodation Incidentals Expenses Total
7-Oct-19 09-Oct-19 Quebec, QC Participate in the congress of the Order of Human Resources. $1,274 S0 $519 $234 $127 $2,154
$1,274 SO $519 $234 $127 $2,154




Hospitality Expenses - as at December 31, 2019

Date
7-Feb-19
22-May-19
7-Jun-19
5-Jul-19
6-Jul-19
16-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
25-Jul-19

4-Oct-19

Total
$52
$36
$44
$50
$44
$45
$40
$43

$72

$425

Location
Sodexo Quebec - Canadian Museum of History - Gatineau, QC
Papaye Verte - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC

Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC

Description

Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Museum Business

Lunch - Museum Business

Attendees



