<u>Julie Sylvestre - Vice-President, Human Resources</u> <u>Canadian Museum of History</u>

Travel Expenses - as at December 31, 2019

<u>Departure</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Return</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Destination</u>	Purpose of Travel	<u>Airfare</u>	Other Transportation	Accommodation	Meals and Incidentals	Other Expenses	<u>Total</u>
7-Oct-19	09-Oct-19	Quebec, QC	Participate in the congress of the Order of Human Resources.	\$1,274	\$0	\$519	\$234	\$127	\$2,154
				\$1,274	\$0	\$519	\$234	\$127	\$2,154

Hospitality Expenses - as at December 31, 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Attendees</u>
7-Feb-19	\$52	Sodexo Quebec - Canadian Museum of History - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
22-May-19	\$36	Papaye Verte - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
7-Jun-19	\$44	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
5-Jul-19	\$50	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
6-Jul-19	\$44	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
16-Jul-19	\$45	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
24-Jul-19	\$40	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
25-Jul-19	\$43	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	2
4-Oct-19	\$72	Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC	Lunch - Museum Business	4
	\$425			
				